
総プレイ数 3,017,113

プレイ数 当選回数 ％ 累計 累加比率
1,519 15.2% 1,519 15.2%
1,318 13.2% 2,837 28.4%
1,106 11.1% 3,943 39.4%
859 8.6% 4,802 48.0%
768 7.7% 5,570 55.7%
666 6.7% 6,236 62.4%
556 5.6% 6,792 67.9%
475 4.8% 7,267 72.7%
460 4.6% 7,727 77.3%
361 3.6% 8,088 80.9%
311 3.1% 8,399 84.0%
258 2.6% 8,657 86.6%
214 2.1% 8,871 88.7%
167 1.7% 9,038 90.4%
156 1.6% 9,194 91.9%
122 1.2% 9,316 93.2%
106 1.1% 9,422 94.2%
92 0.9% 9,514 95.1%
87 0.9% 9,601 96.0%
56 0.6% 9,657 96.6%
35 0.4% 9,692 96.9%
37 0.4% 9,729 97.3%
49 0.5% 9,778 97.8%
38 0.4% 9,816 98.2%
25 0.3% 9,841 98.4%
23 0.2% 9,864 98.6%
18 0.2% 9,882 98.8%
21 0.2% 9,903 99.0%
9 0.1% 9,912 99.1%
20 0.2% 9,932 99.3%
16 0.2% 9,948 99.5%
10 0.1% 9,958 99.6%
42 0.4% 10,000 100.0%

総計 10,000 100.0%

表1　大当たり確率 1/300シミュレーション
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